1° CIRCUITO VG SAUDE E ESPORTE DE MTB

Relatério Geral - 47K - Masculino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Numero
77
13
82
24
49
30

93
69

4
47
46
48
19
94

36
64
29
58
87
97
10
92
40
11
15
4
8
32
68
9
25
17
1
42

Nome

PABLO GUSTAVO DIAS MENDES
CESAR R DOS SANTOS

RAFAEL BARBOSA

EDUARDO SOARES

JIRLANIO DE BRITO

EUCLIDES ALVES DE CARVALHO
JUNIOR

TIAGO SANTANA

MARCOS JOSE TIGRE NASCIMENTO
MARCAO

ALESSANDRO CORDEIRO
JERBSON PEREIRA DE SA
JEFERSON MARCELO
JESSE COSTA DE SOUZA
DEIVISON VINICIUS

VANDERLEI RODRIGUES SILVA NEGO
BALA

FARLEY SOUZA OLIVEIRA

LUCAS DIEGO

ERICK SANTOS

JOSE MARIA FERREIRA DE SOUZA
SAMUEL QUITERIO ALVES

VITOR SOUZA

CARLOS BIKE

SINFRONIO NETO

GILVAN BATISTA DE JESUS
CARLOS BRENNER DA SILVA NUNES
CLEISSON ALVES FERNANDES
GLEYDESSON NOBRE GREGORIO
ARTHUR CARDOSO MENDES
EVANIO DE SOUSA MOREIRA
MARCIO LEAL DOS SANTOS

BRUNO DE SOUZA

EDVAN JOSE DOS REIS

DANIEL COSTA

ADILTON TEXEIRA DO NASCIMENTO
HEITOR RODRIGUES

G5 SPORTS LTDA

26
34
39
19
41
42

37

46

24
32
33
39
29
42

39
39
18
39
38
56
46
43
38
24
31
37
34
37
43
24
38
26
56
35

Fx.Et.
M0029
M3034
M3539
M0029
M4044
M4044

M3539

M4549

MO0029
M3034
M3034
M3539
M0029
M4044

M3539
M3539
M0029
M3539
M3539
M5099
M4549
M4044
M3539
MO0029
M3034
M3539
M3034
M3539
M4044
MO0029
M3539
M0029
M5099
M3539
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Equipe

JP ADESIVAGEM

MANOS BIKE

GO! FITNESS CENTER

Tempo
01:35:03.81
01:37:07.82
01:37:09.07
01:37:10.83
01:40:01.95
01:41:30.79

01:41:31.04

01:42:22.29

01:42:28.46
01:43:23.67
01:44:42.26
01:44:51.97
01:44:52.22

01:45:42.29

01:45:45.66
01:45:56.73
01:45:56.80
01:46:46.38
01:46:46.74
01:46:53.84
01:46:54.09
01:48:45.91
01:48:47.49
01:49:32.07
01:49:37.76
01:49:37.95
01:51:11.66
01:51:11.72
01:51:12.95
01:52:24.11
01:52:35.13
01:53:37.88
01:54:07.99
01:55:05.34
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1° CIRCUITO VG SAUDE E ESPORTE DE MTB

Relatério Geral - 47K - Masculino

Coloc.
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45

46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Numero
18
80
88
75
14

3
96
39
63
73
44

105
45
35

59
74
16
28
51
67
57
90
37
95
98
86
31
79
43
50
89
103
81
20
85

Nome

DANIEL ROCHA

PAULO JARBAS

SAVYO HENRIQUE
NATALINO OLIIVEIRA
CICERO MAGNO

AGNALDO DIAS DIAS DA ROCHA
VITOR MENDES DE OLIVEIRA
GILBERTO SILVA BRITO

LAIS LEIO COSTA

MARIO CARVALHO DA SILVA

JANEUTON PEREIRA DE BRITO
AGORA

ADRIANO MORAIS TEIXEIRA
JANIO BATISTA FERRAZ

FABIO APARECIDO BATISTA DE
OLIVEIRA

JOSE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
MATUSALEM CRUZ MOREIRA
DANIEL BATISTA CORDEIRO
ELKEGEAN BARBOSA

JOAO EMANUEL PEREIRA AMORIM
MARCELO FERREIRA MOREIRA
JOSE LUCAS MENDES OLIVEIRA
SERGIO MENDES SENA

FLAVIO FARIAS SANTOS

VINICIUS SOUSA SILVA

WAGNER ARAUJO

RONALDO SANTOS PEREIRA
EVANILSON MOURA ALVES

PAULO GONGALVES VIANA

ISRAEL MENDES SANTOS

JOAO CARLOS

SEBASTIAO ADAO DA SILVA PINHEIRO
DEUSNILO CHAVES MENDES
PEDRO GABRIEL DA ROCHA AQUINO
DOUGLAS ALVES ROCHA
ROGERIO PEREIRA ROCHA
ADMILSON DOS SANTOS SA

G5 SPORTS LTDA

36
28
16
52
45
46
21
47
51
29
55

24
51
41

56
43
27
42
18
49
52
57
34
35
40
34
44
51
44
52
64
37
22
34
50
38

Fx.Et.
M3539
M0029
M0029
M5099
M4549
M4549
M0029
M4549
M5099
M0029
M5099

M0029
M5099
M4044

M5099
M4044
M0029
M4044
M0029
M4549
M5099
M5099
M3034
M3539
M4044
M3034
M4044
M5099
M4044
M5099
M5099
M3539
M0029
M3034
M5099
M3539
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Equipe Tempo

01:55:20.73
01:55:56.17
01:56:26.92
01:56:32.57
01:57:21.63
02:01:22.56
02:01:24.02
02:04:38.31
02:05:19.01
SOLO 02:06:17.26

02:06:55.25

02:09:13.88
JEPIM DO PEDAL 02:11:21.98

02:11:22.27

02:12:51.61

02:13:38.50

02:14:15.67

02:15:08.26
GO FITNES CENTER 02:15:08.93
02:16:38.01
02:17:58.99
02:18:00.51
02:18:59.70
02:19:45.90
MTB SAO BARTOLOMEU = 02:25:50.03
02:28:37.13
02:29:47.62
02:31:41.76
02:35:36.54
02:38:32.93
02:44:14.84
02:52:19.07
02:53:51.65
02:54:02.60
02:54:02.86

02:54:23.58
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1° CIRCUITO VG SAUDE E ESPORTE DE MTB

Relatério Geral - 47K - Masculino

Coloc.
71
72
73
74

Numero

76
21
22
60

Nome

NIELSON PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
EDIVANILSON SENA

EDMUNDO PALMEIRA

JOSE RENALDO DOS SANTOS SA

G5 SPORTS LTDA

43
29
30
49

www,g5sports.com.br

Fx.Et.
M4044
M0029
M3034
M4549

Cl.Fx.
11
15

8
7

SX.
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Equipe

Tempo
03:23:50.36
04:19:13.54
04:19:14.20
04:19:20.14
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